ZH
Inter-car jumpers for
power supply via the train busbar
to UIC 552
ZH connectors – Inter-car jumpers for power supply via the train busbar to UIC 552 | Schaltbau
2    Connectors  |  ZH © Schaltbau GmbH  –  Subject to change  |  F2233/2407/0
ZH – Inter-car jumpers for power supply via the train busbar to UIC 552
Schaltbau inter-car jumpers to UIC standard –

and 1x Pg13.5 or M20x1.5
Stock items
Ordering code Item no
ZH550 KD-DL-V0-S0-B-M50 1-1480-985718
ZH550 KD-DL-V0-S0-C-M40 1-1480-229153
ZH550 KD-DL-V0-S0-C-M50 1-1480-206036
ZH550 KD-DL-V0-S0-C-P 1-1480-260848
ZH550 KD-DL-V1-S0-B-M40 1-1480-300995
ZH550 KD-DL-V1-S0-C-P 1-1480-260837
1
2
4(11)
(14)

and 1x Pg13.5 or M20x1.5
Stock items
Ordering code Item no
ZH550 KD-DK-V0-S0-B-M40 1-1480-300895
ZH550 KD-DK-V1-S0-B-M40 1-1480-340290
ZH550 KD-DK-V0-S0-B-P 1-1480-304854
ZH550 KD-DK-V0-S0-C-M40 1-1480-357917
ZH550 KD-DK-V0-S0-C-P 1-1480-856892
ZH550 KD-DK-V1-S1-B-M40 1-1480-357609
ZH550 KD-DK-V1-S1-C-M40 1-1480-301794
15
0
282
70